o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

KURTI O.PANT
CAPRI

HOP PANT

T SHIRT

T SHIRT
FROCK

RS. TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

6204
6203
6112
6203
6203
6203

[62 BN IS, B &) BN 62 BN @) |

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

7.00

900.00
320.00
100.00
210.00
155.00
420.00

119055
02/06/2025

1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

900.00
320.00
200.00
210.00
155.00
420.00

2205.00

2205.00



